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Code 
CHSA5893 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

FS BELGIAN CHOCOLATE SAUCE 

 

PRODUCT CLAIMS 

Gluten free No Claim 

Halal No Certification 

Halal Yes Claim 

Kosher No Claim 

Vegan No Claim 

Ovo-Lacto Vegetarian Yes Claim 

Organic (EU's regulation) No Claim 

No Added Artificial Colours Yes Claim 

No Added Artificial Flavours Yes Claim 

No Added Preservatives Yes Claim 

PACKAGING INFORMATION Carton Configuration 

 
Order Code 

 
Description 

Width 
(mm) 

Depth 
(mm) 

Height 
(mm) 

Gross 
Weight 

Unit 

CHSA5893FQ1 BELGIAN CHOCOLATE SAUCE 8x1L 361 186 263 8.8 L 

CHSA5893FS1 BELGIAN CHOCOLATE SAUCE 90X40G 334 281 111 4.0 g 

 

SHELF LIFE INFORMATION Store ambient, under 30°c. 
Refrigerate after opening and best consumed within 8 weeks. 

  
 

Shelf Life: 4 Months 
 

Date format:  Use by 8 June 2022  

 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Made in Australia from at least 87% Australian ingredients 

 

INGREDIENT STATEMENT  

 Glucose, Sugar, Invert Sugar (Sugar, Water), Canola Oil, Water, Cream (MILK), Liquid Sugar, Milk Powder, Belgian Dark 
Chocolate (MILK, SOY), Belgian Milk Chocolate (MILK, SOY), Dark Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Thickener (1422), 
Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Salt. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT  

Milk, Soy 

 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION  

Product aw <0.85     
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NUTRITION INFORMATION Quantity per 100g 

Energy (kJ/100g)  1,550 

Protein  3.1 

Fat  16.3 

Saturated fat  4.0 

Carbohydrates  52.7 

Sugars  37.8 

Sodium  100 

 

ORGANOLEPTIC DETAILS  

Colour Brown colour 
Texture Flowable texture 

Appearance Brown, smooth sauce 
Flavour Creamy chocolate flavour 

 

MICROBIOLOGICAL CRITERIA Micro Group ID: 23   

Standard Plate 
Count: 

< 25,000 cfu/g Coliforms: < 10 cfu/g E.coli:  Not detected in 
1g 

Yeast and Mould 
Count: 

< 1,000 cfu/g L.monocytogenes: Not detected in 25g Salmonella: Not detected in 
25g 

      

 


